
  

Spécifications techniques

Piedestal CYLÓ RIBBED 
CYLÓ RIBBED pedestal sink 


DIMENSION  16’’ L 16’’ L X 34’’ H


MATÉRIEL: Béton  
Material: Concrete 


POIDS: 135 lbs 

Weight: 135 lbs

Valide pour le modèle suivant: 
Valid for following model: 

CYLRIB3416 
CYLRIB3416P

Spécification  
- Drain non inclus 
- Certifié par Intertek  
- Sans trop-plein  
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Technical specifications

Specification 
- Drain not included 
- Certified by Intertek 
- Without an overflow  

Plomberie compatible  
Compatible plumbing 

16’’ 

28’’ 

  4 1/2’’ 

    1/2’’ 

    4’’ 

  6’’ 

34’’ 

    28’’ 
     29’’ 

     4’’ 

     1/2’’ 

  2 1/2’’ max

   1 1/2’’ max
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